Armstrong LiftMag™    NL-B Permanent Lifting Magnets
designed and manufactured by Armstrong Magnetics Inc.
Rated Lifting Capacities of 330, 660, 1320, 2200 and 4400 lbs
Introductions
NL-B series permanent
lifting magnets using high
grade Neodymium magnets are designed
and made for holding, carrying and

Min Thickness
for lift
(in/mm)
Rated Lift
Value
(lb/kg)
Max
Diameter
(in/mm)
Min Thicknss
of round tube
(in/mm)
Max Working
Temperature
(°F/°C)
81503 NL-330B 330/150 >990/450 0.6"/15mm 0.25/"6mm 132/60 6"/150mm 0.25"/6mm 140°F/60°C
81506 NL-660B 660/300 >1980/900 1"/25mm 0.25"/6mm 264/120 8"/200mm 0.25"/6mm 140°F/60°C
81513 NL-1320B 1320/600 >3960/1800 1.2"/30mm 0.5"/13mm 528/240 10"/250mm 0.5"/13mm 140°F/60°C
81522 NL-2200B 2200/1000 >6600/3000 1.6"/40mm 0.8"/20mm 880/400 12"/300mm 0.8"/20mm 140°F/60°C
81544 NL-4400B 4400/2000 >13200/6000 2.2"/55mm 1"/25mm Not good for round load  140°F/60°C